
Designation Landscaping Company City Phone Website

CLT Timmermans Landscaping Ltd. Abbotsford (604) 504-5381

CLT Vandenberg's Landscape Design Aldergrove (604) 835-0531 http://www.vanlandsdesign.ca

CLT Bartlett Tree Experts Burnaby (604) 322-1375 http://www.bartlett.com

CLT Contour Landscape Installation & Design Ltd. Burnaby (604) 436-1189 http://www.contourlandscaping.com

CLT Contour Landscaping Ltd. Burnaby (604) 436-1189 http://www.contourlandscaping.com

CLT Dunn's Landscaping Burnaby (604) 421-4130

CLT Northwest Gardening Services Ltd. Burnaby (604) 540-8004

CLT, CLP Para Space Landscaping Inc. Burnaby (604) 291-2800 http://www.paraspaceinc.com

CHT Progress Landscaping Burnaby (604) 802-9460 http://www.progresslandscaping.com

CLT Summerfield Landscape Company Burnaby (604) 526-1946 http://www.summerfieldlandscape.com

CLT Terra Firma Lawn & Garden Services Burnaby (604) 941-5296 http://www.terrafirmalawnandgarden.ca

CLD Mystic Woods Landscape Design Campbell River (250) 287-0160 http://www.mysticwoods.ca

CHT Hanson's Landscaping & Nursery Chilliwack (604) 792-5380

CLT Jovak Landscape & Design Ltd. Chilliwack (604) 835-2850 http://www.jovaklandscape.com

CLP LawnPro Landscapes Chilliwack (604) 793-5296 http://www.lawnpro.ca

CLT Ground Crew Property Services Corp. Coquitlam (604) 525-8825

CLT Western Landscapers Ltd. Coquitlam (604) 937-7272

CLT Forevergreen Landscaping & Maintenance Langley (604) 534-9326 http://www.chemfree-weedcontrol.com

CLT Higher Ground Landscaping and Design Langley (778) 549-7065

CLT Horizon Landscape Contractors Langley (604) 533-9757 http://www.horizonlandscape.ca

CLT Ingram Landscape Design Langley (604) 533-5551

CLT, CLP RCB Garden Service Langley (604) 657-5170

CLT TFG Landscaping & Maintenance Ltd. Langley (604) 607-0004 http://www.tfgltd.ca

CLT, CLP Blasig Landscape Design & Construction Ltd. Maple Ridge (604) 462-9144 http://www.blasig.com

CLT Golden Ears Landscaping Ltd. Maple Ridge (604) 476-0214

CLT Rich Earth Garden Service Mission (604) 817-7168 http://www.richearthgardenservice.com

CLT Cloverstone Garden Services New Westminster (778) 847-4053

CLP, CLT Groundworks Design Services Inc. New Westminster (604) 528-6258 http://www.mygroundworks.ca

CLT Silent Gardener Ltd., The New Westminster (604) 324-3628 http://www.thesilentgardener.com

CLT, CLP Down to Earth Landscapes North Vancouver (604) 985-0092 http://www.downtoearthlandscapes.ca

CLT Great Canadian Landscaping Company Ltd., The North Vancouver (604) 924-5296 http://www.greatcanadianlandscaping.com

CLP Katsura Landscaping Ltd. North Vancouver (604) 518-5661 http://www.katsuralandscaping.ca

CLP SoundGarden Landscape & Design Ltd. Pemberton (604) 905-9007 http://www.asoundgarden.com

CLT Terra Nova Landscaping & Tree Services Port Coquitlam (604) 786-9797 http://www.terranovalandscapingservices.ca

CLT Cedar Springs Landscaping Richmond (604) 274-6848

CLT Isidore Landscapes Inc. Richmond (604) 522-8360 http://www.ilandscapes.ca

CLT Massot Landscaping Ltd. Richmond (604) 273-7374

CLT West Coast Horticultural Services Ltd. Richmond (604) 271-6520 http://www.wchsltd.com

CLT Yoshi Landscaping Ltd. Richmond (604) 273-1017

CLT GSU Landscaping Surrey (604) 671-9900 http://www.gsulandscaping.ca

CLT Huckleberry Landscape Design Surrey (604) 724-3025 http://www.huckleberrylandscape.ca

CLT, CLP, CLD Hunter Landscape Design Limited Surrey (604) 536-1146 http://www.hldesign.ca

CLT Kamo Gardening Studio Surrey (604) 585-8629 http://www.kamogardeningstudio.com

CLT Lasting Landscapes Surrey (778) 997-2385

CLT North by Northwest Ventures Inc. Surrey (604) 538-7887

CLT Pacific Garden Design Surrey (604) 250-5728

CLT Pacifica Landscape Works Surrey (604) 538-5577 http://www.pacificalandscapes.com

CLT Premium Garden Esthetics Ltd. Surrey (778) 549-3020 http://www.gardenesthetics.com

CLT, CLP, CLD Selections Nursery & Design Centre Surrey (604) 538-0161 http://www.selectionsnursery.com

CLP, CLT Anderson Garden Services Inc. Vancouver (604) 731-0246

CLD Fossil Project Services Ltd. Vancouver (604) 709-8426 http://www.fossilprojectservices.com

CLT Garden Genie (TGG Garden Genie Inc.) Vancouver (604) 323-0484 http://www.gardengenie.ca

CLT Living Spaces Landscaping Inc. Vancouver (604) 341-7156 http://www.livingspaceslandscaping.com

CLT Meridian Landscaping Vancouver (604) 255-6500 http://www.meridianlandscaping.com

CLT MRD Landscaping Inc. Vancouver (604) 961-7737 http://www.mrdlandscaping.ca

CLT, CLP Rakes & Ladders Garden and Property Services Vancouver (604) 737-0170

CLT Think Green Landscaping Ltd. Vancouver (604) 321-9494 http://www.thinkgreen.bc.ca

CLT Acacia Landscape Services Victoria (250) 595-0527 http://www.acaciavictoria.com

CLP Horizon Nurseries Victoria (250) 881-7704

CLT Contemporary Landscapes Inc. West Vancouver (604) 925-2094

CLT, CLP Upper Levels Landscape Management Ltd. West Vancouver (604) 922-6720

CLT Western Weed and Tree Care Ltd. West Vancouver (604) 951-3500 http://www.westernweedandtree.com

CLT Heike Designs Inc. Whistler (604) 902-1891 http://www.heikedesigns.com

 BCLNA MEMBER COMPANIES WITH CERTIFIED STAFF

 The following is a list of BC Landscape & Nursery Association members that have one or more Certified individuals on staff.  
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CLT, CLP Whistler Landscaping Whistler (604) 938-9338 http://www.whistlerlandscaping.ca

Designation Garden Centres/Nursery / Landscape Suppliers City Phone Website

CHT GardenWorks Burnaby (604) 299-0621 http://www.gardenworks.ca

CLP Northwest Landscape & Stone Supply Ltd. Burnaby (604) 435-4842 http://www.landscapesupply.com

CLT Sticks 'N Stones Nursery Campbell River (250) 286-6916

CHT Cannor Nursery Chilliwack (604) 858-7122 http://www.cannor.com

CHT Beltane Nursery Inc. Creston (250) 428-2062

CHT Van Noort Bulb Company Ltd. Langley (604) 888-6555 http://www.vannoortbulb.com

CHT Art's Ent Ltd./Art's Green Acres Tree Farm Richmond (604) 273-1553

Designation Training/Educational City Phone Website

CLT HortEducationBC Burnaby (604) 430-0422 http://www.horteducationbc.com

CHT Gaia College Inc. Duncan (250) 709-2229 http://www.gaiacollege.ca

CLT, CLP, CHT Kwantlen Polytechnnic University Langley (604) 599-3259
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